4=1/4 X 1 TORX SCREWS

6=1/4 X 1 1/4 TORX SCREWS ‘ STRONG SMIVIADE"

6=1/4 LOCK NUTS L " -

12={"X3/16ZINCWASHERS I BY SAVANT IVI_ANUFACTURIMG_, INC.
THIS PROCESS IS MUCH EASIER IF THE FRONT OF

www.savantmfg.com

THE MACHINE IS LIFTED. CAREFUL
WHEN LIFTING MACHINE USE #SP 1 26'AL
PROPER LIFTING EQUIPMENT. 2008 YAMAHA RHINO 700FI

TLAT : =
L s 5
a =5
- >
] - & o

MUST DRILL

7/32 HOLES

IN THE

ROUND

TUBE FOR

THESE

SCREWS.
MOUNT THE SIDE
GUARD WITH TWO
OF THE 1/4 X 1
TORX
SCREWS AND
THREE OF THE 1/4
X 11/4 TORX
SCREWS ZINC

WASHERS AND 1/4"
LOCK NUTS. SOME
HOLES WILL HAVE
TO BE DRILLED.

THIS IS WHERE THE 1/4 X 1 1/4" TORX

UNDERBELLY NEAR .
WHEEL USE THE 1/4 SCREWS 1/4 LOCK NUTS AND 1" ZINC

LOCK NUTS AND WASHERS WILL BE USED. INSIDE OF THE FLOOR BOARDS.
ZINC WASHERS USE THE ZINC WASHERS AND
HERE. \ 1/4 X 1 1/4' TORX HERE.

R - ; /| MUST DRILL

THROUGH THE
PLASTIC TO
INSTALL.

REPEAT THE
SAME

PROCEDURE
FOR THE OTHER
SIDE SKID
MOUNTING.




